
2023-2024 Winter Season
Girls 3/4 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Sponsor
Ostroff Godshall - Injury and 

Accident Lawyers Berkshire Asset Management

Team Name Gators Razorbacks Tigers Rebels Vols Wildcats Bulldogs Aggies Sooners Commodores

Practice

Tuesday

6:30-7:30

GVBL court 2

Thursday

6:30-7:30

GVBL court 2

Thursday

6:30-7:30

GVBL court 2

Monday

5:30-6:30

GVBL court 2

Monday

5:30-6:30

Sugartown

Monday

5:30-6:30

Sugartown

Monday

5:30-6:30

GVBL court 2

Wednesday

5:30-6:30

Sugartown

Wednesday

5:30-6:30

Sugartown

Tuesday

6:30-7:30

GVBL court 2

Coach Tammy Johnston Tom McAndrews Michael Shover Denise Nuttall Lisa Stanco Jared Trexler Matt McDaniel Ram Jadavia Thomas Douglas Scott Hatherill

Email tameister@hotmail.com michael.shover@gmail.com deenieb13@aol.com Lisa.stanco18@gmail.com jtt128@comcast.net mcdaniel.matt@gmail.com Rjadavia@gmail.com thomasd15212@yahoo.com shatherill@yahoo.com

Coach
Gregory Wirt William Longua Brad Robinson Dennis Casper Christopher Stanco Ryan Shaw Bill Snyder Brian DeVirgilio Brian Krill Tim Dwyer

Email g.wirt@hotmail.com williamj@longua.com bradcrobinson@gmail.com dennycasper@gmail.com chris.stanco@gmail.com shaw.ryan@gmail.com bill@bmgtrue.com bdevirgilio@yahoo.com brian.krill@gmail.com timrdwyer@gmail.com

Coach
Harsimran Sandhu Sandy Krogulski

Email harsimran05@hotmail.com skcr1015@gmail.com

Team Parent

1
Lucia Amador Yamada Maia Coetzee Nora Beck Sriya Aduri Lila Ciarlello Caitlin Bennett Khloie Barlow Amelia Barnes Evelynn Douglas Shreya Ahuja

2
Hannah Bradbard Nicole Dratch Isabella Beltrante Mara Casper Marley Dipaulo Stella Davis Sarayu Bhumireddy Lucy Christakis Emory Krill Rynne Arbacheski

3
Julieann Bradbard Mallory Griffiths Lauren Busby Quinn Glatfelter Elle Gehret Charlotte Dolce Trisha Das Penelope de Barrena-Sarobe Ritu Nanda Lily Brodfuehrer

4
Tanvi chevva Kaitlyn Kelly Mia Buglione Patricia Mitchell Finley Langford Riley Godshall Stella Giltner Elin DeVirgilio Ellynee Psathas Katherine Crabtree

5
Emma Hysi Emilia Ledford Grace Hermans Mayah Murtaugh

Saryu Mengi
Addison Goebert Nila Kaarthikraajan Ahaili Jadavia Charlotte Reading Tess Dwyer

6
Meghan Johnston Margot Longua Kelsey Pellini Aurora Nuttall Veda Pagilla Aadya Gonuguntla Isabella Kabashi Tarini Jakkilinki Avery Rodier Nora Elgindy

7
Chloe Lowery Rayna Todd Makayla Robinson Lenore Nuttall Rubaani Sandhu Norah Phillip Quinn McDaniel Grace Levine Abigail Savidge Charlotte Fong

8
Abigail Trate Shruthi Vyamasani Samantha Russo Paige Oberholtzer Nivedha Senthil Naomi Schied Emma Snyder Lydia Stitzer Harper Wasilewski Reese Hatherill

9
Caroline Wirt Saoirse Zipp Vivian Shover thanisha prabhakaran Amelia Stanco Emily Shaw Chloe Volinsky Caitlin Tran Natalie Shahravar

10
 Stella Scoropanos Peyton Wallace Allison Trexler


